
03900438 POIRIER JEAN (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03903712 PERBET LUCIEN (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03901554 BALLAND JEAN-PIERRE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03900084 POINT GABRIEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () P - G

03901154 CHARLOT PASCAL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03906640 RICHARD CLAUDIE (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

03908446 CROCHET LAURENT (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03903770 DUFOUR ALAIN (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  () P - G

03901821 NEVERS GILLES (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03908470 DUMONT DENIS (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03907851 MONTALTI GUY (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03903156 FLUZIN GUY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  () G - P

03902490 BRELOT GÉRARD (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03902023 BOULET MICHEL (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
  ()

03901007 BINDA JEAN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
05935721 DEHON JEAN PHILIPPE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  () P - G

03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
02503573 ARDIET RENÉ (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03908728 HERMETEY PHILIPPE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03906967 PETIOT DANIEL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  () P - G

03908524 BERSOT ROBERT (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03905277 GARNIER MICHEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

03908575 PAQUES LIONEL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03901115 QUINTARD DANIEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  () P - G

03900935 EPAILLY DIDIER (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03902356 MARTIN PATRICK (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

03901529 TOURNIER GUY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901634 MARCHAL THIERRY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  () P - G

02501768 MONNET SERGE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
03906629 GUYON-GELLIN ROLAND (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03906081 BARTHOULOT HUBERT (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03907960 GARCIA JOSÉ (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  () G - P

03902460 PERGE JEAN-CLAUDE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03904090 SANTINA CHRISTIAN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

03905675 TOLLE SERGE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
02503574 LONCHAMPT JEAN-FRANÇOIS (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  () P - G

03908726 GARNIER EMILIE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
02119834 MILLIOT JEAN PIERRE (0210203/PETANQUE FONTENOISE)
  ()

03905941 GUYON RÉGIS (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03905161 GUYON RENÉ (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  () P - G

03900957 OLIVIER LAURENT (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03900453 PAGET PHILIPPE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

03901679 TRIBUT MAURICE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03900244 MIGNOT DOMINIQUE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  () P - G

03908061 BAILLY MICHEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03907281 SAVOYE DANIEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

03903083 OLIVIER SERGE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03900125 MOREL JEAN-CLAUDE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  () P - G

03905203 BAGNARD JEAN-FRANÇOIS (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03908529 PELLETIER JOËL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

06912120 MORIN ALAIN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03902368 GARDIEN JEAN-MARIE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  () P - G

03902186 FAGGIANA SERGE (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
03906805 LAKDAR ANDRÉ (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03907821 MIOT PHILIPPE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03901549 DE BASTOS ARMANDO (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  () G - P

03906137 JANOD PHILIPPE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900256 GRUNEISEN PATRICK (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03905244 MOREAU CHRISTIAN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03908364 GUYON GILBERT (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  () G - P
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03906137 JANOD PHILIPPE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900256 GRUNEISEN PATRICK (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

Office

03901554 BALLAND JEAN-PIERRE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03900084 POINT GABRIEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03903083 OLIVIER SERGE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03900125 MOREL JEAN-CLAUDE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  () G - P

03901007 BINDA JEAN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
05935721 DEHON JEAN PHILIPPE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03901529 TOURNIER GUY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901634 MARCHAL THIERRY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  () G - P

03902186 FAGGIANA SERGE (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
03906805 LAKDAR ANDRÉ (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03901679 TRIBUT MAURICE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03900244 MIGNOT DOMINIQUE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  () P - G

03908446 CROCHET LAURENT (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03903770 DUFOUR ALAIN (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

03905941 GUYON RÉGIS (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03905161 GUYON RENÉ (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  () G - P

03908728 HERMETEY PHILIPPE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03906967 PETIOT DANIEL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

02501768 MONNET SERGE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
03906629 GUYON-GELLIN ROLAND (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  () G - P

06912120 MORIN ALAIN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03902368 GARDIEN JEAN-MARIE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

03901821 NEVERS GILLES (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03908470 DUMONT DENIS (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  () G - P

03905675 TOLLE SERGE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
02503574 LONCHAMPT JEAN-FRANÇOIS (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03908575 PAQUES LIONEL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03901115 QUINTARD DANIEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  () G - P
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1/4 de Finale 

03906137 JANOD PHILIPPE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900256 GRUNEISEN PATRICK (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03905675 TOLLE SERGE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
02503574 LONCHAMPT JEAN-FRANÇOIS (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

13 - 4

06912120 MORIN ALAIN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03902368 GARDIEN JEAN-MARIE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

03901007 BINDA JEAN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
05935721 DEHON JEAN PHILIPPE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

13 - 10

03901679 TRIBUT MAURICE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03900244 MIGNOT DOMINIQUE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

03908728 HERMETEY PHILIPPE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03906967 PETIOT DANIEL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

7 - 13

03908446 CROCHET LAURENT (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03903770 DUFOUR ALAIN (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

03901554 BALLAND JEAN-PIERRE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03900084 POINT GABRIEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

3 - 13

1/2 Finale 

03906137 JANOD PHILIPPE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900256 GRUNEISEN PATRICK (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03908728 HERMETEY PHILIPPE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03906967 PETIOT DANIEL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

13 - 10

03901554 BALLAND JEAN-PIERRE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03900084 POINT GABRIEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

06912120 MORIN ALAIN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03902368 GARDIEN JEAN-MARIE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

13 - 6

Finale

03906137 JANOD PHILIPPE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900256 GRUNEISEN PATRICK (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03901554 BALLAND JEAN-PIERRE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03900084 POINT GABRIEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

0 - 0



'2019_09_11 Nbre d'équipe Concours B : 30

1/4 de Finale du Concours B

02503670 INVERNIZZI JEAN-MARIE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03908646 GUYON-CATRAN ALAIN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03907096 LEBLANC MARIE-FRANÇOISE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03903701 LEBLANC MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

G - P

03901322 PROST MAURICE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03908579 PIERRECY PHILIPPE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03906617 SELVA JEAN-PIERRE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03908908 CONTARDO LÉONARD (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

P - G

03900654 MENOUILLARD JEAN-LOUIS (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03907867 BUZZONI DOMINIQUE (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
  ()

03905096 AUCLAIR DANIEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03907044 MURADORE ROBERT (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

P - G

03903102 JEAN-PROST CLAUDE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03902647 BOBILIER RENÉ (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03902452 PIPOZ CHANTAL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03908167 JACQUOT CHRISTIAN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

G - P

1/2 Finale du Concours B

03906617 SELVA JEAN-PIERRE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03908908 CONTARDO LÉONARD (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

03903102 JEAN-PROST CLAUDE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03902647 BOBILIER RENÉ (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

P - G

02503670 INVERNIZZI JEAN-MARIE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03908646 GUYON-CATRAN ALAIN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03905096 AUCLAIR DANIEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03907044 MURADORE ROBERT (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

G - P

Finale du Concours B

03903102 JEAN-PROST CLAUDE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03902647 BOBILIER RENÉ (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

02503670 INVERNIZZI JEAN-MARIE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03908646 GUYON-CATRAN ALAIN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

G - P




